
                                         Year 11 Mock Timetable

Pd 1 & 2 Pd 3 & 4

Monday 13th March
Language Paper 1 - Creative reading and 
writing (1hr 45)

Tuesday 14th March Maths Paper 1 - non calculator (1hr 30) Catering & Hospitality online 

Wednesday 15th March Science - all students (1hr 45)

Thursday 16th March NCFE Engineering resit (1hr 30) Maths Paper 2 (1hr 30)

Friday 17th March NCFE Business resit (1hr 30)
Literature Paper 1 - Macbeth and A Christmas Carol (1hr 
45)

Monday 20th March
History Paper 1 - Medicine in Britain and the 
Western Front (1hr 15) Languages reading & writing (all subjects)

Tuesday 21st March Maths Paper 3 (1hr 30)
PE Written Exam (1hr 15) - Pd 3 & 4                                       
Dance Skills Log External Exam - Period 4 & 5

Wednesday 22nd March
Pd 1 - Y band science exam in lesson          
Pd 2 - X band science exam in lesson Catch up session - Maths

Thursday 23rd March Food Preparation & Nutrition Practical External Exam Pd 1-4

Friday 24th March Catch Up session - English Catch Up session - Science


